1122610 200cc maxi Quad Nero CVT RS10

ART-NR. 1122610

MAXI QUAD

C€

200CC NERO

Q)
Z

j-
Q
9

[]

www.nitromotors.de

m-

(=]

r=r1
\ Y 4
5 00

FRAME NO. [ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 [25001-00163-09 9029017 4255675467528  [Frame FER SR KRR/ TS5 1
2 |21007-00005 9024770 4255675462271 |Nut BHRE ARF/M10X1.25/8.848/ 53 4
3 |21001-00064 9024771 4255675462288 [Bolt SEZIRHE ATHF/M10X145X1.25/10.9/F 5 2
4 [21001-00013 9024772 4255675462295 [Bolt T /M8X16X1.25/8.84%/ F 4
5 |25009-00007-11 9029018 4255675467535  [Foot rest, right A RIHAR SR/ 20K N 4/ BERD R 1
6 |21003-00031 9024773 4255675462301  [Bolt MARBEMLIRE  |154/M10X20X1.5/12.9/F 5 4
7 |14023-00001 9024774 4255675462318  |Engine mount EHE ¢ 10* ¢ 28*20/22/KOKHE 2
8 |25018-00001-11 9024775 4255675462325  [Bracket, engine stabilizer RhilmE VR 20K/ BERD BB 2
9 |21001-00063 9024776 4255675467139 [Bolt SEZIRHE ATHF/M10X115X1.25/10.9/F 5 2
10 [23005-00001 9024777 4255675467146 [Nameplate B 80*50/71.5/¢3 1
11 [21013-00001 9020933 4255675493848  |Blind rivet ST ¢3x11/=H 4
12 [14022-00001 9020929 4255675493800  [Hole Plug 3L € 22xEE13.5 2
13 [25008-00001-11 9029022 4255675468266  [Foot rest, left ERIBER SR/ 20K N 4/ BERD R 1

ENGINE NO. [ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note

180/:@m/ kM 3/ 5 AL/ 15 o) /B /8 5,
1 [01001-00100A 9021100  [4255675416182 Engine, 180CC R, BE/EARBBGE ST (ETET/ES 1

B R )
2 |01007-00007 9024778 |4255675467153 Sprocket N 71/ E#E530/16T 1
3 |HARBED 9024779 |4255675467160 pad BERBA HERCHR (180-3D#) 1
4 [21003-00007 9024780  |4255675467177 Bolt WABEMSLER  [#5#/GB/T70.1-2000/M6X16/8.80/=E 2
5 |HAREEE 9024781  |4255675467184 Gasket BRI HA/IBRARBH R ( XIRRAR ) 1
6 |HAREXHE 9024782 [4255675467191 Gasket R /W ( XIRER ) 1
7 |22014-00006 9020948  [4255675494005 Nut &= IHRIRE AT /M6/4.8/=E 2
8 |01009-00003 9024783 |4255675467207 Intake pipe HRE )71/ E #exz8s/GYe( &1 F) 1
9 |21007-00001 9024784 |4255675467214 Nut BHRE ATHE/M6/4. 848/ B 2
10 [22001-00011 9024785 |4255675467221 Bolt MAAKRLIRE |t/ Mex25/4.80/ B4 2
11 [30084-00001 9024786  |4255675467238 Radiator e 180cch A4 N R 1
12 [26013-00002-11 9024787 |4255675467245 Bracket, radiator SRR SRR/ A RAR/ RS R 1
13 [01006-00011 9024788 |4255675467252 Hand gear assembly LAY KRR/ BB EALAT R 1
14 (21003-00010 9024789 (4255675467269 Bolt WABEMSLER  (154/M6x20/8.88/F 5 1
15 {02037-00001-1 9024790  |4255675467276 Winch B igi?;g%zggowsrlzv/ 1
16 [21001-00017 9024791  |4255675467283 Bolt 212 T /M8X20X1.25/8.84% /R 2 2




17 [21007-00003 9024792 |4255675467290 Nut BHRS ARHF/M8X1.25/8.848/ F 45 2
ELECTRIC PART NO. [ERP NO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 |02002-00315 9024793 |4255675467306 Wire harness BN ARR/STEMERZH/HRER 1
=B ARk T SEHEE
2 ? 5 6 2 0201800004 9024794 (4255675467313 [Alarm B z;/)gm/tﬁ RIS E IR E T 1
& 8 p = /L"ﬂ 3 |02043-00001 9024795 |4255675467320 usB usBHEQ #5/12V/USB/H R /£ K280 1
i 13 ._ 4 {02022-00001 9024796 |4255675467337 Flasher N BS/3ABMIBIE/ RITH/12V/5 % 1
5 |02008-00002 9020947 |4255675493992 Relay Rea 3 B5/XF/EBA 1
6 |02017-00001 9020946  |4255675493985 Ignition lock B8 BB/ RS IR L TR IF S/ Bk 1
7 9078001 4251814681237 Battery Polar Bir AGM Batterie 2N9-BS
E35,/AC100-240V 50/60HZ
8 02029-00001 9020949 4255675494012 Charger FERH 12vkst 0.8 S 1
9 |14036-00001 9024797 |4255675467344 Rubber strap 65*20/205K KA 4 1
10 |14061-00001 9024798  [4255675467351 Battery pad BRI SBFA/ZESomm/E3mm  (E#5K) 0.13%
11 [21007-00001 9024784 (4255675467214 Nut BHRS 7 #/GB/T6187.1-2000/M6/4.84% | FF 53 1
12 (22001-00007 9024799  |4255675467368 Bolt WABKRLER  |FEAnt/Mex16/4.80/F 1
13 02021-00001 9024800  |4255675467375 Horn =L 12V/105dB/450£20HZ 1
CARBURATOR PART NO. [ERP NO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 |12002-00001 9024801  |4255675467382 Throttle Cable b::ME=7 H1%/960/90/% 3L/PD24 1
2 [02009-00001 9024802  [4255675467399 Regulator B B85 /XF—CLT/& K L/ U 48 B Bk 1
3 |02007-00001 9024803 |4255675467405 (o] RAER E85/XF/150 1
4 [02006-00001 9024804 (4255675467412 Ignition coil BEE EB5/GY6-135°F 1
5 |03001-00001 9024805  |4255675467429 Carburetor gk {LidER/YL/PD24)-BY/EEF K] 1
6 [21001-00007 9024806 4255675467436 Bolt EZRR 1T #/GB/T5787-1986/M6X25/4 8 R E 1
7 |22014-00005 9024807  |4255675467443 Nut JEATHE/M6/4.80/ F 5 3
8 [21001-00005 9024808 [4255675467450 Bolt SEZIRE 15 #/GB/T5787-1986/M6X16/4.84%/ T 4% 2
AIR FILTER NO. [ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
N Z2BEE/ € 43/ /pp AT/ BT/ R
2 - i 22 ;
1 |04001-00001 9024809 4255675467542 Air filter bt SR B 0 G 43. 0 54 1
2 |BARBED 9024810 (4255675467559 Clamp, air filter ZEEAR 05 ZEIEERINIE/ C43-¢54 1
~
3 |21001-00005 9024808 |4255675467450 Bolt SEZIRE ATHE/M6X16/4 8/ TR 5 2
MUFFLER NO. [ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
C 287157 1.3/5 /7 /= M = 500°C/ 207K 180
5 A {05001-00002 9027954 |4255675472218 Exhaust pipe assembly, metal |HESUHA 3 Ko /B HEREBERE/ 2. 12kg (B HSERA 1
H500°C/203X180
3 4 5 2 #F{05001-00075A 9027955 |4255675472225 Exhaust pipe assembly, HEE R KN4/ 5 5E/2.86ke(E BES A/ B 1
&
A ‘ 1 [05005-00001 9027956  [4255675472232 Front head pipe HESERTE B/ 205k K224 /180CCHE S B RITEY 1
o ]
ﬁ 7 2 |BARBED 9027957 |4255675472249 Muffler, metal SHESRRRE BES/20iRK 2 4/180CCH 2R R 1
£ Y 3 ElRED
) 2,1 |05003-00002A 9027958  |4255675472256 Muffler, aluminum SHERRE ?Fig’xx"*/ 180CCIH PR RM(PIFS 1
HE
P rt/GB/T5787
o :
! 3 [21001-00017 9024791  |4255675467283 Bolt 1986/MEX20X1.25/8. 6/ 5 2
A 3 *55 =
4 |05003-00001 9027959  |4255675472263 Clamp, exhaust pipe S EnE fi%/zoﬂxh*mﬂ caBENERO
5 |05002-00001 9027960  |4255675472270 Gasket REE BES/20iRR 24/ € 35% € 28%34.5 1
" 15#/GB/T6187.1-
- i
6 |21007-00003 9024792 [4255675467290 Nut BHRE 2000/M8X1.25/8 840/ 45 2
7 |05004-00003 9027961  |4255675472287 Gasket Hann HES/ 629 € 22.5x5 1
FRONT SUSPENSION NO. [ERP NO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 [25013-00001-09 | 90290260303 [4255675468303 Lower swing arm red TEBAE SREEMF 208 R/ 2
1 [25013-00001-09 | 90290260404 |4255675468310 Lower swing arm green TEREZE SR 20K DN /TRR 2
1 [25013-00001-09 | 90290260202 [4255675468327 Lower swing arm blue TREES ARIEMF 205K RN/ F 2
2 [25010-00001-09 | 90290270303 |4255675468334 Upper swing arm red LEEIE SR 20K D4 /TRR 2
2 [25010-00001-09 | 90290270404 [4255675468341 Upper swing arm green LEBERE ARIEMF 208K D/ A 2
2 [25010-00001-09 | 90290270202 (4255675468358 Upper swing arm blue LEERE SR 20K DN /TR 2
3 [07004-00001 9024811  |4255675467566 Steering knuckle, right AEET 124/AW200/ ¢ 17x ¢ 17x104/B85/585% /% 1
4 |07003-00001 9024812  |4255675467573 Steering knuckle, left T $24/AW200/ ¢ 17x ¢ 17x104/8¢5/585% /% 1
N EEMIOX1.25/Th EEm e/ E
5 |07023-00001 9024813 4255675467580 Ball joint EIRSL AL /GY6(ERFHM10*1.25FF IR B M2 M4 | 4

E-361:45)




6 |21009-00001 9024814 |4255675467597 Nut FBIRE 17 #F/GB/T9457-1988/M10X1.25/8 8% /4% 4
7 |21012-00005 9024815 4255675467603 Spring washer o 154F/GB/T93-1987/ ¢ 10/ 5 4
‘21 8 [21015-00001 9024816 (4255675467610 Cotter pin FrOH ATH/GB/T91-2000/02X20/ 4 4
1=
b T4 HD -, EB (T
CO8 | 5LE0 OF=0 Om=l=a0 15 9 |Gz 9024817  |4255675467627  |Nut LB 17F/GB/T56-1988/M16X1.5/8.84 /=2 4
| 71 19—e—oo— O e {6 SR REH )
2223 2425 20 0 —p
On=—=m=q0 ;. 10 [21012-00009 9024818 |4255675467634 Spring washer £ AT1F/GB/T93-1987/ ¢ 16/= 12 4
£]
v v 11 [07023-000018 9024819 |4255675467641 Nut TAEIRLEMBE | #54/GB/T56-1988/M16X1.5/8.84%/=F 4
-3 -
2 L, Slo 12 [22021-00001 9024820  |4255675467658 Grease fitting. Bl JEFRHE/ME 6
13 |14062-00001 9024821 4255675467665 Cap, grease fitting i BRI/ R/ L1 /B IIE /M6 6
14 19003-00001 9024822 4255675467672 Spacer, swing arm EERE FRZ/ ¢ 15* ¢ 10%217.5/E 5204 K ENE 2
15 [14019-00001 9020964  [4255675494302 Swing arm dust cover EEHLE BRIME/ € 32x € 10/ /A 12
s TtF/GB/T5787-
16 [21001-00068 9024823 4255675467689 Bolt =133 1986/M10X240X1.25/10.9/FE 5% 2
17 |14017-00001 9020966  [4255675494326 Bushing, swing arm EEELE BBRIME/ € 24x ¢ 15x23/IBIRE R/ BE 12
18 [19003-00002 9024824 4255675467696 Spacer, swing arm EERE IRE/ ¢ 15* ¢ 10*54/ B3/ 204 LN E 4
- AR #F/GB/T5787-
19 [21001-00057 9024825 4255675467702 Bolt EZ0842 1986/M10X75X1.25/10. /43 4
17 #/GB/T6187.1-
20 (21007-00005 9024770 4255675462271 Nut BB 2000/M10X1,25/8. 88/ 6
21 |07006-00001 9024826  |4255675467764 Front rim hub BIGEIE R ifﬁg\gzua/ CIPMIOA2S/A/II0RE]
2 |HAREEHE 9024827 (4255675467771 |Spacer, steering knuckle EETRE ;‘{; )ZSX ¢ 177108/ BEFABER 2
23 (21011-00022 9024828 |4255675467788 Washer Fi 154F/GB/TI5-1985/ ¢ 37X ¢ 15X3/ 45 2
24 |21009-00005 9024829 |4255675467795 Nut FBIRE 1T #H/GB/T9457-1988/M14X1.5/8.84%/ 43 2
25 (21015-00005 9024830 4255675467801 Cotter pin FF OB 154F/GB/T91-2000/®3X30/ 42 2
FRONT ABSORBER NO. |ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name ary order note
¢ 10% Pp— o
1 |06001-00001-02 9022426 |4255675468075 Front shock absorber AR ;m 610°350/ ¢ SN UBAHIEIE B/ 2
i “ 2 13
- . o, € 10* ¢ 10*350/ ¢ sNiE S WHEE/HE/ £
Q‘Wmh’ 1,1 [06001-00027-17 9022427 4255675472461 Front shock absorber, air shock| Bl T RELD W REHE 2
‘Wm ” HR#/GB/T6187.1-
" 71
”%‘ i 2 2 |21007-00005 9024770 4255675462271 Nut BHRE 2000/M10X1,25,/8 88/ B8 4
] 1 - #44/GB/TS787-
3 |21001-00049 9022428 |4255675472478 Bolt =133 1986/M10X50X1.25/10 /43 4
REAR SUSPENSION NO. |ERP NO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 |21001-00097 9024831 4255675467818 Bolt =113 gm GB/TST87/ € 1S/MIAX26OKLS/10.9/F |
2% 30 g ” AR #/GB/T6187.1-
2 |21007-00009 9024832 4255675467825 Nut BHRE 2000/M14X1.5/8 858/ E 58 1
o) - o P =
o) - 3 |19009-00001 9024833 4255675467832 Spacer, swing arm EFRRE xgg 2070155°222 2R RAWE/EH/ |
T3
3: 4 |14044-00001 9024834 4255675467849 Rear fork dust cover EXBLE BHIIME/ € 43x ¢ 16/8K/ TR 2
1
5 |18002-00001 9024835 4255675467856 Needle roller bearing SRR H17F/NK20-20/ ¢ 28* ¢ 20*20 2
T
6 |21001-00005 9024808  |4255675467450 Bolt SEZIRAE AT H/GB/T5787-1986/M6X16/4.84% /R 1
| ‘ | Q 7 |14034-00001 9020976 |4255675494470 Rear brake line buckle TSR ED BRME/ ¢ 10 R R FE 1
n1z 19 o-18 jg 271 28 29 31 32
8 |25002-00001-09 9029023 4255675468273  [Rear swing arm BEX SR 200K DN /TR 1
9 |21003-00031 9024773 4255675462301 (Bolt WAmERSER |7 /0B/T701 3
B . 2000/M10X20X1.5/12.9/F 5
10 |26012-00001-11 9024836 4255675467863 Hitch ball mount HEEIRER SR/ 20K N 4/ BERD R 1
11 [22001-00007 9024799 |4255675467368 Bolt MAAXRLRE |/ Mex16/4.88/ F 5 1
12 [14007-00001 9020982 [4255675494531 Chain guide HERSH BRI/ R AR/ RE 1
13 [22026-00001 9024837  |4255675467870 Bolt KRR JEATHE/M8/ ¢ 12x18.5/39/8 828/ 43 1
14 [20011-00001 9024838 |4255675467887 Spring PRRERE THEE/ © 3x © 24x56/HE F B/ 205 KA 1
15 [25016-00001-11 9020985 |4255675494562 Chain tension arm BRI VR 20K N/ BERD BB 1
16 |14014-00001 9020986 4255675494579 Chain tension wheel BRI BH/IME/ € 40X ¢ 10.5%29/E3 B Jo/ 1
17 [21011-00001 9024839 |4255675467894 Washer T 1T #H/GB/T95-1985/ € 16X & 6X1/F 4} 1
18 [21007-00001 9024784 |4255675467214 Nut BERE T14/GB/T6187.1-2000/M6/4.848 /R £ 1
19 [21007-00003 9024792 4255675467290 |Nut BHRE fitE/G/T6187.1- 2
a 2000/M8X1.25/8.84/ & 4
g, TH/GB/T5787-
20 (21001-00031 9024840 4255675467900 Bolt EZ9R42 1986/MBXS5X1.25/8.88/ 43 1
21 |25034-00001-11 9024841  |4255675467917 Rear brake bracket ERIXR VR 20K N/ BERD BB 1
i ol -3
22 (22022-00001 9024842 4255675467924 clip % f;:#/ HE & 62 MBS/ RRAE/X 1
23 |08007-00001 9024843 |4255675467931 Hitch ball HES2S #4125/ ¢ 50 1




17#/GB/T6187.1-

24 |21007-00005 9024770 4255675462271 Nut BHRE 2000/M10X1,25/8. 848/ 5 2
25 |21001-00053 9024844 4255675467948 Bolt E:Z;Elg;gg;l 25/8.808/ 1R 2
26 |08006-00001 9029025 4255675468297  [Aluminum rear axle carrier  |{BEHE JE177/188/ ¢ 55/A356/18 7 2/AW200 1
27 |19011-00001 9024845 |4255675467955 Rear axle carrier spacer EHERE FRE/ ¢ 38* € 32*144.5/E1F/ 204 TLENE 1
28 (18005-00003 9024846 |4255675467962 Rubber seal S IS/ € 35* ¢ 55+8/60062 2
29 [18001-00003 9020979  |4255675494500 Bearing BRI %2 /6006RS/ ¢ 55X ¢ 30X13 2
30 |13024-00001 9023814  |4255675472485 Chain cover e B KM/ 205K 4/ H @ /ABS 1
31 |21001-00013 9024772 |4255675462295 Bolt SRR E;t;;z/;fgfizs/&siﬁ/ﬁﬁ 6
32 |25033-00001-11 9029024 |4255675468280 Rear axle protector EHPR SRR 20K 4/ BERD R 1
REAR AXLE NO. [ERP NO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 [10001-00001 9023624 4255675472492 Chain SR H55%/530/78T5 1
T \1 2 |08001-00001 9029634 4255675468082 Rear axle ] Eﬁfnxuh  30/40CrR/ R 20 1
—— a j 3 [19034-00001 9024847 |4255675467979 Rear axle spacer FHRE FRE/ ¢ 32* ¢ 28*180/F ¥/Q23sEAEE 1
0 = 4 [21006-00005 9024848  |4255675467986 Nut HERR(NE) E;wasz/;:f,;/s,sﬂlﬂg%i?/nuE 2
O O 5*: 6 : 5 |02023-00001 9020996  |4255675494678 Magnet N 35/ ¢ 10X3/SARFAS ((UREH ) 2
’ ? ? " ' r9 10 1 6 |11001-00001 9025522 |4255675472508 Sprocket HERS %ﬁ;;%/%e/ilf 36/ /HEBUT/T 1
7 [21007-00005 9024770 4255675462271 Nut BB gm;‘i’gf 11};;/13 SRR 2
8 |22030-00001 9024849 |4255675467993 Bolt RN RIRR JEATHF/M10x20x1.25/10x3/8.84Y/ ZE 43 2
9 [21003-00031 9024773 4255675462301 (Bolt WAmERSER |7 /0B/T70 4
2000/M10X20X1.5/12.9/F £
10 [08005-00001 9024850  [4255675468143 Hub, Sprocket HEGEEITE J517/231/ ¢ 60/4FL./AW200/5E K B E 1
11 |08004-00001 9024851 4255675468150 Hub, Brake disc F BB EE FE1/228/ ¢ 60/4FL/AW200/E X R E 1
REAR ABSORBER NO. [ERP NO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
] i i 1 |06004-00001-02 9022429 4255675472515 Rear shock absorber R 1};;;;:%;}&5;5;5%@@ o
g 06004-00037A-17 9022430  [4255675472522 Rear shock absorber, air shock | F5 & Egigjﬁgg};;g;g/ggﬁaiﬁ 1
=
_.: 2 [21007-00007 9022431 4255675472539 Nut BHRE gm;‘i’;ﬂz;w e 2
5 .
A 3 |21001-00075 9022432 |4255675472546 Bolt SRR 2:;?;51/;:3;25/10‘9@2; 2
STEERING SYSTEM NO. [ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name ary order note
1 |25006-00017-11 9022433 4255675472553 Steering column HEE SR/ KRR/ ERS78/BERL R 1
g ;r - 2 [14001-00001 9022434 |4255675472560 Handle bar clamp F SR BBLIME/52/30/ ¢ 32/MRBE T/ BB 2
16 10 11 3 [19006-00003 9022435  |4255675472577 Spacer, handle bar clamp FRAEEREE FBE/ ¢ 15* ¢ 9*42.5/fE A /208 T LENE 2
| ‘ 00
00 ‘1 4 |26005-00002-11 9022436 |4255675472584 Stop lock FEELESA D PE 20K A F /B R 1
15?12 J; !, d 5 [21002-00007 9021000 4255675494746 Bolt HEAHRIE E:Z;Z/;:;;izs /8.8 KB 2
l Tu = t = 8? 6 [07005-00001 9022437 |4255675472591 Tie rod assembly T Eﬂk/?ﬁﬁzss/rw10x125/ﬁf&ﬂﬁ$l§!%£ 2
— /B
7 |—6 [ T
5 4 3 2 7 |HHTREELE 9022438 |4255675472607 Nut Bigi-t =3 AT /GB/T9457-1988/M10X1.25/8. 840/ E1 §¥ 4
00—
8 |21011-00016 9022439 (4255675472614 Washer T 17 #F/GB/T95-1985/ € 20X ¢ 10X2/F 43 4
9 |21015-00001 9024816  |4255675467610 Cotter pin FFOH AT44/GB/T91-2000/D2X20/E 4% 4
10 [21009-00005 9024829 |4255675467795 Nut FBIRE 17 #H/GB/T9457-1988/M14X1.5/8.84%/ T 43 1
11 {21011-00022 9024828  |4255675467788 Washer T2 AT#4/GB/T95-1985/ € 37X ¢ 15X3/ R 4% 1
12 |18001-00001 9022440 |4255675472621 Bearing BRI 7 /6002RS/ ¢ 32X & 15X9 1
13 |18005-00002 9022441 4255675472638 Rubber seal HE B/ ¢ 32% ¢ 18%7 1
14 [19005-00001 9022442 |4255675472645 Spacer FRAERE [RE/ ¢ 22* ¢ 15.5*15/5E A /204 TLENE 1
15 |18005-00001 9022443 4255675472652 Rubber seal HE B/ ¢ 35% ¢ 22%7 1
16 |21015-00005 9024830 4255675467801 Cotter pin FF O #RF/GB/TI1-2000/03X30/ 42 1
FRONT BRAKE NO. [ERP NO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name ary order note
1 [09003-00011 9023172 |4255675468525 Front brake assembly RIHIENEE ;;f;;fgzg;g*sw ERAIEE 1
1-1 {09012-00001 9023173 4255675468532 Brake fluid hose HIF T RE HIE/AW200/B E &/ E Ks10mm/ B 2
1-2{09011-00001 9023174 (4255675468549 Brake fluid hose iR L E HIZN/AW200/B EE/ & K650mm/BE 1
1-3 (09016-00002A 9023175 4255675468556 Front brake master cylinder A& L3R éﬁﬁlﬁ%i;ﬁ/*é/ﬁﬁﬂtﬁ%ﬁ) 1233 1
1-4 {09017-00001 9023176 (4255675468563 Brake lever A FHR TN/ 208K 4 F 4/ R /RITR /A0 1




15 |09013-00002 9023177 4255675468570 Front brake caliper, left BRI E R HIEN/ 208K RTR R 1
1-6 |09014-00002 9023178  [4255675468587 Front brake caliper, right RiFAERH HIEN 208K R A F IR A RHE 1
1-7 [09006-00006 9023179 4255675468594 Front brake pad, outer B A B R g ?J/I(zoﬁx/l_}*ﬁﬁﬂﬁik/l’i%ﬂmﬁﬁ/l 18]
18 [09006-00006 9023179 |4255675468594 Front brake pad, inner BRI ER giﬂ,{zoﬁx/&#ﬁﬁ‘lmb‘t/ PAHIER/L 18
2 |22014-00005 9024807  |4255675467443 Nut A= HIRIER JEATE/M6/4.8 R B 2
3 |22001-00007 9024799 |4255675467368 Bolt MAAXRLRE |/ Mex16/4.80/ F 5 2
4 |14011-00002 9024532 |4255675495071 Buckle, brake fluid hose BIFREN BEIME/ ¢ 19/RE 2
5 [21001-00023 9022447 |4255675472690 Bolt E;’Z;‘;g;;fz 2 J8 8RR 1
6 |21007-00003 9024792 [4255675467290 Nut BHRE ;igt;;igﬁg;;é S Y= 1
7 [21001-00019 9022444 |4255675472669 Bolt =123 GB/GB/T5787-1986/M8X25X1.25/8 85/ 43| 4
8 [22019-00007 9022445  |4255675472676 Bolt WARHEELEZR AR /M6x16/12.94% /=2 12
9 |09001-00001 9023171 4255675455808 Front disk brake rotor BRI ijs;g? ;150/ R e
10 {21012-00004 9022446  |4255675472683 Spring washer k£ ATHF/GB/T93-1987// ¢ 8/ 4% 4
REAR BRAKE NO. |ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 |09004-00019 9023180  |4255675468600 Rear brake assembly TR EhER iggggggulszu/%HQ/fEﬁ/zuﬁ 1
15 13 2 5
| _‘. \L 1-1 {09010-00001 9023181  |4255675468617 Brake fluid hose ERIHE T/ AW200/5 EE/E K 1650mm/RE 1
t ﬁ = ° . - okt ER/RE/FRAGTR 123
. 7 4 12 |09015-00002A 9023182 4255675468624 Rear brake master cylinder  |fE5| ER RC12. L REM 1
1-3 |09007-00002 9023183  [4255675468631 Brake lever ERIFH T/ 208K 4 F 4R/ BB/ BRI/ 30 1
4
-2 1-4 |09008-00003 9023184  |4255675468648 Rear brake caliper SERIRH /205K N FEFI 1
15 [09009-00004 9023185 |4255675468655 Rear brake pad TEHIENER R g ?,Ifmﬁx/‘}*}ﬁﬂmw B/ 18
h 2 |21001-00017 9024791  |4255675467283 Bolt SRR Egt;;ig; 07;17:25 /8 840/ 2
3 |09002-00001 9023188  |4255675468686 Rear disk brake rotor EHIENE ijs;g? ;200/ € 36/35/HERRB/O7Y
4 (22001-00019 9023186 4255675468662 Bolt WABRRLERE  |15/M8x16/10.90/ %5 4
5 [21012-00004 9023187  |4255675468679 Spring washer Exd #RF/GB/T93-1987// € 8/ R 2
FOOTREST NO. [ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 1300700020 9028111 4255675467016 Foot rest, left ERBAR RRIR/PPHE 1
2 [13008-00020 9028112  |4255675467023 Foot rest, right HMIBEAR KEIR/PPH 1
3 |21001-00013 9024772 |4255675462295 Bolt =4 23 T /M8X16X1.25/8.84% /3 4
4 |22001-00007 9024799  |4255675467368 Bolt RABKRLER JEATHF/MEx16/4.84/ T 53 14
m
0000 5 |21011-00001 9024839 |4255675467894 Washer T AT/ ¢ 16X ¢ 6X1/E 5 14
800
°se 6 [22014-00005 9024807 4255675467443 Nut R IR SEATHE/M6/a 85/ R 5 14
FUEL TANK NO. |ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 [15001-00001A 9028343 (4255675467467 Fuel tank assembly SHFE TR ;éﬁkkﬁ*?ﬁ/i&/ﬁ5831&1%@‘6%5/@%2K 1
15004-00001 9028344 |4255675467474 Fuel level sensor SR ERLEE KRR/ LR 1
2 |14020-00004 9028345  |4255675467481 Washer SHFEEPIRIRIRE  |AFB200/KRIR 4
3 [19026-00001 9024551  |4255675495477 Bushing MERERE [RE/ ¢ 8.5% ¢ 6.5*12/8 A /204 THENE 4
4 [21001-00007 9024806  |4255675467436 Bolt SEZIR1E AT H/GB/T5787-1986/M6X25/4 8 £} 4
5 |14024-00001 9028346 |4255675467498 Oil line, 250mm SHE 250mm BEIME /& 250mm/ BRI/ ¢ 5* ¢ 8 1
6 [20003-00003 9024527  |4255675494852 Clip MERR TEEE/C8X ¢ 1/ EAE 6
7 |14024-00001 9024525 |4255675494838 Oil line, 120mm SHE 120mm BEIME/ & 120m/ER/ 657 ¢ 8 2
8 |22001-00007 9024799  |4255675467368 Bolt WABKRLER  |FEIRt/Mex16/4.88 /53 1
9 |21007-00001 9024784 |4255675467214 Nut BHRS JEATH4/GB/T6187.1-2000/M6/4.84% /T 53 1
10 [15006-00001 9028347  |4255675467504 Fuel switch IR itﬁ/ ¢ 6.5/ RIA/REMTTR/20MaveR 2 1
11 |15003-00015 9028348  |4255675467511 Fuel tank cap Bk € 79X ¢ 50/23/f8/ KA RIR/H AL 1
12 [13003-00012 9028349  |4255675472836 Gasoline filter bak::bopitod Fomal e/ B/ ae/B /RIS 1
PLASTIC NO. (ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 |13002-00026 90281130101 |4255675467030 Front fender black MEERE KFIR/PPE 1
1 1300200026 90281131010 (4255675473789 Front fender grey BEARE RRIR/PPHE 1
2 [13046-00007 9028116  |4255675467061 Front side fender, left WERNR (248 |[KKR/PPH 1




3 |22014-00005 9024807  |4255675467443 Nut SEZIHIRIBEE JEATHE/M6/4.80/ 5 23

4 [21011-00001 9024839 4255675467894 Washer Fi 154F/GB/T5-1985/ € 16X ¢ 6X1/E R 2

5 |22001-00007 9024799 |4255675467368 Bolt MAAKRLRE |/ Mex16/4.88/ F 5 23

6 [13023-00001 9024852  |4255675468167 Battery box BithE BB K /205K K2 4 /PP 1

7 |21004-00009 9024853 |4255675468174 Screw BWERET 74 /GB/T845-1985/ST5X12/ E 4 9

8 [13046-00008 9028117  |4255675467078 Rear side fender, left FERNFZ (24F) | KKR/,PPH 1

9 |13003-00012 90281180101 (4255675467085 Rear fender black EES BE RRIR/PrHE 1

9 [13003-00012 90281181010 |4255675473796 Rear fender grey EEE RE KFIR/PPH 1

10 |EERESEN 9028119 4255675467092 Rear side fender, right BREEENR 1

11 [21011-00006 9024854 4255675468181 Washer Fi 15HF/GB/TO5-1985/ ¢ 25X ¢ 6X1.2/FR 5 3

14 [23003-00129-09 | 90299210303 |4255675433967 sticker set red ML 418 KRRIR/(513# ) 1

14 [23003-00129-09 | 90299210202 (4255675472935 sticker set blue WTE WE ARIR/(5134 ) 1

14 [23003-00129-09 | 90299210404 |4255675472942 sticker set green THTE R REIR/(5134 ) 1

15 9028120  |4255675467108 Front side fender, right LIRSy 1

16 [22031-00002 9024855 4255675468198 Plastic clip FERAT € 7x16/208%/IVIVEKIR 2

17 (13021-00020 9028121  [4255675467115 Front cover LE KFIR/PPE 1

18 [14012-00001 9024856  |4255675468204 Cable clamp 3MEH] BRI/ B E 3

19 [14098-00001 9028122  [4255675467122 Gear shifter cover HIHIRAIR KFIR/PPE 1

PLASTIC AND LIGHT NO. |ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note

1 [22029-00009 9024857  |4255675468211 Bolt +FRRLER JEARHF/MeX16/4.84 /T 5 2

1 |2 2 |22014-00005 9024807  |4255675467443 Nut = IHRER JEATHE/M6/4.80/ F 5 2

1‘4 1 1 Lol °_1 3 T '—1 3 [13012-00009 9023549 |4255675473048 Headlight cover RIS KFIR/PPH 1

=0 o2

4 |02004-00052A 9024862  |4255675468372 Headlight support, left EXITE /IR R /W 0T 1

\ 5 [21004-00003 9024857  |4255675468228 Screw B HERET AR #F/GB/T845-1985/STaX12/ T 4 12

6 [02005-00019 9027701  |4255675472959 Rear light assembly JERAT ;ﬁﬁ{;gﬁl g )( /%:%E)ﬂ/ #2502 1

7 |14071-00002 9024859 |4255675468235 Headlight interior support ATEE INKAR/SHKT R 2

8 |21004-00005 9024860  [4255675468242 Screw BHERET T4 /GB/T845-1985/STaX16/F 4 12

9 |02004-00056 9027702 |4255675472966 Headlight LIPS ziﬁ?/“}*/ 12VSW/LEDRHT/ = R/ 5 2

10 [02004-00053A 9024861  |4255675468365 Headlight support, right BRITE B /INKIR/F AT /R @ 1

11 [02004-00002 9027703 |4255675472973 Light bar K& ?;‘:;g;?g/)&%m K302 580/£ 40 1

12 [21001-00013 9024772 |4255675462295 Bolt =133 ﬁs‘tﬁf&fgﬁzs /8 S/ 2

13 [21007-00003 9024792 |4255675467290 Nut BHRE z::;;z/;flzg;m /25 2

14 [13044-00002 9023550 4255675473055 Headlight cover trim RIAT RRIR/Prit 1

HANDLE BAR NO. |ERP NO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note

1 [25038-00013A-07 | 9024863  |4255675468389 Handle bar poCE:) :igggiz;g;gg CBTIONE]

1 > 2 |21001-00033 9024864 4255675468396 Bolt 9842 E:;Z;Z/;:;Xzs /882 4

1 Ill 1 4 56 3 |07008-00008 9024865 4255675468402 Clamp, handle bar FAE L FESR ;—ng ¢ 28x21/T40x € 2828/ e B 1

==_3 ;é J‘ BE/fE/ AL R (1)

: 0 i = 4 [14003-00001-1 9024866  [4255675468419 Hand grip REFEE ﬂggj” 2 RE/RE/RBEFFF 1

J ' gglgg T | T ? pl 4,1 |14003-00004 9024867  |4255675468426 Hand grip IDMEIRFEE 127X ¢ 22/ BE/BRE/FRETTR 1

! l 109 ! 5 [21011-00006 9024854 4255675468181 Washer Fi HRHE/GB/T95- = 2

13 12 11 777 1985/ ¢ 25X ¢ 6X1.2/ BER(RHFFAE )

f— \" H 71T 6 |22029-00009 9024857  |4255675468211 Bolt +FRRLER AT /MEX16/4.84 /4R 4
e |

11[ 15 16 1|7 18 1'9 20 7 |02015-00001 9024868 4255675468433 Function switch ThEEFF % 7HEINRE/ € 21.8/4 K570 1

8 |07012-00001 9024869  |4255675468440 Fueler puk:kd (AW200/ ¢ 21.8/55/ K BT F/ K@ F4A 1

9 [22001-00007 9024799  |4255675467368 Bolt WABKRRLER JEATHF/M6Ex16/4.84/ T 53 2

10 [21007-00001 9024870  |4255675468457 Nut BHRS 7 #/GB/T6187.1-2000/M6/4.84% | FF 53 8

11 [14057-00003 90248710101 |4255675468488 Speedometer cover black NERERE KFIR/2HE 1

11 |14057-00003 90248711010 [4255675473802 Speedometer cover grey ERERE KRB/ 2E 1

ARIEB B/ 1600 KM 12 Te FRax
12 [02001-00029 9024872 |4255675468471 Speedometer b€ /ER107F 56/ A g/ AR 400/ 2 N N/ 2
J8RYB-15
13 [02057-00001 9024563 |4255675495637 Speed sensor pESg 27 85/AA125HE 17/ 1600 K M12E BLES 1




14 |14009-00002-01 | 90248730101 (4255675468488 Hand guard black 208R1PF/PP/H I/ REBAKIR24E 1

14 [14009-00002-01 | 90248731010 (4255675473802 Hand guard grey FFERE 205R1FF/pp/ I/ BB RRIR/ 2K 1
15 [02016-00001 9024874 |4255675468495 Mirror EHE EH/EW/EZR/MI0 1
16 |26006-00008-11 9024875  [4255675468501 Bracket, speedometer BEF24 SRR/ AR/ R 1
17 |26006-00008A-11 9024876  |4255675468518 Bracket, speedometer NEZREZER DN R/ RRIR/ B R 1
18 [22039-00001 9024877  |4255675468716 screw BRI R ¢ 3/EIEEMNEA 2
19 [21004-00003 9024858  |4255675468228 Screw BWERET 174 /GB/T845-1985/STaxX12/ E 45 2
20 |22029-00019 9024878 |4255675468723 Bolt +FRRLRE IEATH/MBX20/4.858 /R 4
FRONT WHEEL NO. |ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
23X7-
2 1 9120334 4255675473079 Front tire brand Junkai IERIICRE 10/53K7E/ B2 (& S T%/ SIS/ K18 2
) )
N 3 7 15 BT B,
3 2 [17005-000038 9025087 4255675468129 Front rim, steel ORERTICER ATV/10%F 47/ 110/ AALIB/RBTH R/ 2
BE2.0mm/#H
3933 — 4 |14043-00002-1 9024880 4255675468747 Rubber cap L /S /R 2
@ @ 5 |18011-00001 9024564 4255675495668 Valve stem S 04/ ¢ 6x30 2
4 ‘ 3 6 [19012-00002 9024565 |4255675495675 Valve stem cap il 404/ M8x1.0/12 2
|5 l 90250890101 (4251814663073 10inch rim ring black 2
90250890303 (4255675474557 10inch rim ring red 2
REAR WHEEL NO. |ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
22X10-
1 9120333 [4255675473062 Rear tire brand Junkai IREERR 10/ K75/ AR (EKMYE/SME/SMIE 2
)
2 . . e ATV/10 /4FL/110/ A 5LAR /BT R/
3 ‘ 2 |17006-000028 9025088 4255675468136 Rear rim,steel REELR 12 0mm/ S0 E B
{ 4‘{ ‘! 3 |22018-00001 9024881  [4255675468754 Bolt bl g M10x23x1.25/8.84% /i 8
1 4 |14043-00002-1 9024882 4255675468761 Rubber cap CRBHLE SONEL /R B 2
@‘ @ 5 [08003-00001 9024883  |4255675468778 Rim hub JRICEEE [517/223/ ¢ 110/47L/5B K B/ FLEKA 2
4 6 |18011-00001 9024564 4255675495668 Valve stem SIS 04/ ¢ 6x30 2
’ ° 6 7 |19012-00002 9024565 |4255675495675 Valve stem cap <108 404/ M8x1.0/12 2
| | ‘ | 8 [21011-00021 9024884 |4255675468785 Washer T 1T #H/GB/TI5-1985/ € 37X & 14X5/F 4R 2
5 6 7 8 9 10
9 [21009-00005 9024829 4255675467795 Nut FFHEIRE 1T #/GB/T9457-1988/M14X1.5/8.84% /T 43 2
10 [21015-00005 9024830 4255675467801 Cotter pin FF O #RF/GB/TI1-2000/03X30/ 42 2
90250890101 (4251814663073 10inch rim ring black 2
90250890303 (4255675474557 10inch rim ring red 2
SEAT NO. |ERP NO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
3 1 |16001-00030-01 9024026 (4255675473086 Seat 7 AR/ BEBD /AR EEF 1
| 2 |22014-00006 9020948  |4255675494005 Nut A= HIRIEE JEAT A /M6/4.8/= 2 2
i)
ﬁ‘ 3 |E8 9024888 4255675468822 Seat lock EX:2al 1
s
@ 4 |24020-00001 9024539 [4255675495149 Tool kit IEa SRR/ DME/2ER 1
AL 2 0 /5T
5 |16002-00001A-01 | 9024885  |4255675468792 Seat rest ERH gﬁk}: DEARIRERDAVRL/ER
g TH/GB/T5787-
6 2100100013 9024772 4255675462295 [Bolt EZ0R42 1986/MBX16x1.25/8. 88/ 43 4
7 |21011-00012 9024886  |4255675468808 Washer T 1T #H/GB/TI5-1985/ € 16X & 8X2/ 4} 4
8 |21010-00001 9024887 4255675468815 Nut Edlids] FREF/MBX1.25/8 848 /8 B 4
RACK NO. |ERPNO. Menila Art. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification ary order note
1 |14022-00006 9029028 4255675473277 Hole Plug EEN ¢ 28xBE22 2
i s = o
l 2 [25057-00002-09 9029029  |4255675473284 Front bumper BRI R IR/ KRR/ FHF 1
¢
\ 3 [25029-00016-11 9029030  |4255675473291 Front rack [iEze V2B KRR/ TR 1
4 [13041-00004 9029031 (4255675473307 Front rack cover BHBRIR KKIR/PPEY 2
1 8—‘ 1 = ~ 5 [13041-00004 9029031  [4255675473307 Rear rack cover B BERAR KFIR/PPH 1
17— / )
‘, ‘ 6 |25031-00004-11 9024893 |4255675473130 Bracket, rear rack BEIREXE SR KRR/ BT R 1
16— |
76
—» 7 |25032-00004-11 9024894  |4255675473147 Bracket, rear rack BERRAZE SR/ KRR/ BERL R 1
—23 " .
8 |26007-00004-11 9024895 |4255675473154 Bracket, front rack BB RS IR R A R PR AR/ R R 1
9 [26008-00004-11 9024896  [4255675473161 Bracket, front rack BB RS AT I R S R A AR IR/ BB B 1
10 |26014-00002-11 9024897  |4255675473178 Bracket,Front light bar KRITEZR DN R/ AR/ B R 1




11 [21007-00003 9024792 [4255675467290 Nut BHEE FREE/MBX1.25/8 848/ 1R 12
12 [21007-00001 9024784 |4255675467214 Nut BHRE RS/ M6/4. 85 T4 16
13 [21011-00001 9024839 |4255675467894 Washer T T/ € 16X € 6X1/F R 16
14 [22001-00009 9024889  [4255675473093 Bolt [2Fa8=PN-P8 i3 JEATHFM6x20/4.848/ E 43 16
15 [26002-00004-11 9024891  |4255675473116 Bracket, rear rack BRI R S IPE/ ARIR/ RS R 2
16 [25035-00001-11 9024892  |4255675473123 Bracket,seat rest REXR SR/ 20K N 4 /BERD R 1
17 [21003-00031 9024773 4255675462301 [Bolt AR /M10X20X1.5/12.9/F 5 4
18 |25007-00024-11 9029032 4255675473314 Front bumper RIDAT SR KRR/ BERD B 1
19 [21001-00026 9024890  |4255675473109 Bolt 5 FRE/MBXA0X1.25/8 85/ TR 43 1
20 |25030-00046-11 9029033  |4255675473321 Rear rack R SR KRR/ BERD R 1
21 [25046-00002-11 9029034  |4255675473338 Bracket, front rack BB RS IR SR KRR/ BT R 1
22 (21001-00013 9024772 4255675462295  [Bolt AT /MBX16X1.25/8.84% /T 3 22
23 [21001-00017 9024791  |4255675467283 Bolt T /M8X20X1.25/8.84% /R 3 8

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
ruckfehler und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




